P04000086968

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Doe	cument Number)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	
		,
	Office Use On	·lv



600037030266

UC:/U4/O4 -01002--007 **87.50

POUL JUN-3 PM 3: 44 OU JUN-3 PM 3: 3:

ALLAHASSEE FLORIDA THELAHASSEE FLORIDA THELAHASSEE FLORIDA THELAHASSEE FLORIDA

क् प्रविश्व

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

FILED

2004 JUN - 3 PM 3: 44

TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	E.L. JENKS THC. (PROPOSED CORPORATE)	NAME MUST INCLUDE	F STEEDIY)
	(TROTOSED CORTORATE)	NAME - MOST INCLOS	e Sorfia _i
Enclosed is an origin	nal and one(1) copy of the article	es of incorporation and	check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED
	ERIC L. Jeni	ROM: Lins inted or typed)	<u>. </u>
	516 Short Cicoex	C D.R. ddress	
	Oco & A. City, City,		
	(4) 407 - 656 - 6298 Daytime Te	elephone number	<u> </u>

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)		-
ARTICLE I NAME	. 2004 JUN -3 PM 3: 44	
The name of the corporation shall be:		
E.L. Jenks Inc.	TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
The principal place of business/mailing address is:		
516 Sharl Creek Dr Ocuse, FL. 34761		
ARTICLE III PURPOSE		عديد
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:		
Dump Truck operation		
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 2		
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (option	<u>ial</u>	
The name(s), address(es) and title(s):		
ERIC L. JENKIN PREsident		
CHROLD. JENKING VICE-PRESIDENT		
The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:		
ERIC L. Jenkins 516 Shunt CROOK DK. Ocoof, Fl. 34761		
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR		
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:	-	
ERIC L. Jenkins		
516 Shoot CROOK De		
Ocuce FC. 34761	**********	*****
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and		ıated in thi
5100,	6/2/02	
Signature/Registered Agent	$\frac{\sqrt{2}}{\sqrt{2}} = \frac{\sqrt{2}}{\sqrt{2}} = \frac{\sqrt{2}}{\sqrt{2}}$	

Signature/Incorporator